
1 KUBOT, Lukasz POL
L. KUBOT [1]

2 KRAWIETZ, Kevin GER 75 57 64

3 SCHUKIN, Yuri KAZ
J. SOUZA [7]

4 SOUZA, Joao BRA 63 00 Ret'd

5 UNGUR, Adrian ROU
A. UNGUR [2]

6 MINAR, Ivo CZE 62 63

7 BARTH, Florian GER
D. SCHWARTZMAN [10]

8 SCHWARTZMAN, Diego Sebastian ARG 75 61

9 STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR
C. STEBE

10 STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel GER 76(3) 60

11 PRESS, Frederik GER
A. GOLUBEV [11]

12 GOLUBEV, Andrey KAZ 61 61

13 VOLANDRI, Filippo ITA
P. CERVENAK

14 CERVENAK, Pavol SVK 64 62

15 MARTERER, Maximilian GER
J. HAJEK [8]

16 HAJEK, Jan CZE 63 64

17 ALUND, Martin ARG
R. KERN

18 KERN, Robin GER 64 63

19 MEINECKE, Finn GER
B. KAVCIC [9]

20 KAVCIC, Blaz SLO 60 60

21 DELBONIS, Federico ARG
F. DELBONIS [6]

22 DAVYDENKO, Philipp RUS 61 60

23 SERRA, Florent FRA
D. MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA [12]

24 MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel ESP 63 63
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Rank Pts.
1 62 Qualifier 10
2 92 Finalist € 370 0
3 96 1st Round € 0 0
4 101
5 112
6 116
7 119
8 122
9 133

10 135

11 141

12 149

Alternates

Retirements/W.O.
Y. Schukin - Left hip pain
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Prize Money

HAJEK, Jan

VOLANDRI, Filippo

KAVCIC, Blaz
SCHWARTZMAN, Diego Sebastian

GOLUBEV, Andrey ATP Supervisor
Robin Kern 392

SOUZA, Joao

Last Direct Acceptance

bet-at-home Open-German Tennis Championships

Hamburg, Germany

15-21 July 2013

QUALIFYING SINGLES

MUNOZ-DE LA NAVA, Daniel

ALUND, Martin
DELBONIS, Federico

Lars Graff/Gerry Armstrong

 WC
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UNGUR, Adrian
STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy
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KUBOT, Lukasz
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